


靈感源自於燈飾、首飾及禮服上的小串珠。
市面上的吊墜多為玻璃、水晶材質，身為壓克力水鑽專業製造商，我們希望再次強化這個概念。
結合壓克力材質的特性，設計小尺寸的吊墜。不易破碎、輕巧的特質，讓運用上更加方便。
可以透過大量使用，為禮服或首飾品添加更活潑的裝飾。

緣 起



Pendants on the market now are mostly made from glass or crystal, which are commonly seen on chandelier, 

jewelry or dresses. This is the concept we’d like to re-emphasize as an acrylic rhinestone manufacturer - We 

want to re-design the pendant into acrylic. The acrylic material is light and relative tough which make them 

easier to use. Using lots of pendants on one item  will give your design a new look.

ORIGIN



單一孔洞、輕巧、小尺寸的壓克力吊墜，可以透過縫紉或是結合其他材質的配件（如金屬釦環）
裝飾於各種飾品、手鍊、項鍊、服飾、禮服上。

超過 20 年壓克力配件專業製造，精緻的產品設計、質感高且細緻。這系列的產品款式齊全、
顏色豐富，是服裝、飾品設計的配件首選。

更多資訊

產 品 介 紹  

齊全的款式
豐富的顏色效果

精緻的設計
產品質感高、不粗糙

專業的開模技術
細緻的產品

一級壓克力原料
外觀透亮

近 3000 個品項
現貨供應

綠色環保
生產耗能少



The acrylic pendants are light and exquisite and have one single hole. They can be used on 

jewelry, bracelet, necklace, garment or dresses by sewing or combine with other components 

like metal rings.

SUNMEI has been specialized in manufacturing acrylic accessory for over 20 years, therefore 

we are confident in our top quality and our exquisite designed product. We offer a wide 

range of colors and styles for this product line. They are the top choice for fashion designers 

who seeks for more diversity.

More 
Information

PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION

Wide Selection of 

Colors and Designs

Exquisite Design and 

Texture

Professional Molding 

Technique

Top Acrylic Raw 

Material

Eco-Friendly 

Production

All 3000+ Options 

Available in Stock



ROUND



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

17 mm 

圓形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

10 mm 8 mm 12 mm 

COLOR CHART

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

8 mm 

10 mm

12 mm

17 mm

1000

1000

500

200

SIZE PCS/BAG
Round

Art.   /  MA01
Size  /  8, 10, 12, 17 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應



ICEBERG HEART



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

17 mm 

冰角心形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

COLOR CHART

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

17 mm

1000

500

250

SIZE PCS/BAG
Iceberg Heart

Art.   /  MA02
Size  /  11, 14, 17 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應



MOON



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

月形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

COLOR CHART

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Moon

Art.   /  MA03
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應



HEART



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

心形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Heart

Art.   /  MA04
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



FLOWER



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

花形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

10 mm 13 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

10 mm 

13 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Flower

Art.   /  MA05
Size  /  10, 13 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



DIAMOND



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

菱形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Diamond

Art.   /  MA06
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



ICEBERG



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

三角冰角

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Iceberg

Art.   /  MA07
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



TRIANGLE



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

三角

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 13 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

13 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Triangle

Art.   /  MA08
Size  /  11, 13 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



LEAF  



P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

葉形

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

11 mm 14 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG
Leaf

Art.   /  MA09
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available* 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



DROP



水滴

P 珍珠 
P Pearl 

F 實色 
F Opaque

H 蛋白
H Opal 

透明
Transparent 

透明五彩
Transparent AB 

P32 F33

F15 F46

F19 F32 F47 F37 F27 F25 F26 F49 F39 F36 F4854

F20 F45 F50 F12 F24 F44 F38 F28

F42 F40 F31 F35 F13 F23 F43 F30 F34

P33 P31 P12

P11

P29

P16

P18

H10X H30X H31X

H23X H22X H21X H18X H19X H27X

H17X H16X H15XH4X

H2X

H5X 46X 48X 12X 26X 31X 41X 43X

39X21X17X25X19X27X 23X

3X 5X

6X4X2X

33X

H3X

P19P35

P25 P14 P13 P22

P20

P17

P15

P27

P26 P21 P30

P24

P36P34 P10

A33X A46X

A19X A23X A25X A17X

A26X A31X A41XA48X A3X A5X

A1X A2X A4X A6X

P23

P28P7

P3

P2 P4

F7

F1

F3

F6F2

1P1

P8

P9 P5

P6

11 mm 14 mm 

實際尺寸參考
Actual Size Ref.

包裝資訊
Packing Info

11 mm 

14 mm

1000

500

SIZE PCS/BAG

* 輕微色差不可避免，以實物為主 Slight deviation in color shades is unavoidable

All colors are available

Drop

Art.   /  MA10
Size  /  11, 14 mm 

色卡 * 所有顏色均有供應COLOR CHART



應用
Application

輕巧、小尺寸的壓克力吊墜，可以透過縫紉

或是結合其他材質配件使用。廣泛用於服裝、

婚紗、禮服、胸針、項鍊飾品等。

The acrylic pendants are light and exquisite and 
have one hole. They can be used on jewelry, 
bracelet, necklace, garment or dresses by sewing or 
combine with other components like metal rings. 



      台灣 TAIWAN 

上尊企業有限公司 
SUN MEI BUTTON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD

電話 TEL

886-6-2920549

地址 ADD

702 台南市安平工業區新義南路 19 號
No.19, Xinyi S. Rd., South Dist., Tainan, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

       中國 CHINA

上真服裝輔料有限公司
Guangzhou Shang Zhen Garment Accessories Co.Ltd

電話 TEL 
86-20-86786887/2

地址 ADD 
廣州市花都區花山鎮新和村三東大道南龍心路東
East of Longxin Road, Sandong Boulevard S., Xinhe Village, Hu 
ashan Town, Huadu District, Guangzhou 

聯絡資訊
Contact

www.sunmei.com.tw service@sunmei.com.tw sunmei button



www.sunmei.com.tw service@sunmei.com.tw


